
Syba Signs 2011
Professional Development

       Monday 7th March 2011
How 2 of Web 2.0:
12-Week Online Learning Course

       Wednesday 13th to Friday 15th April 2011
Adelaide
Using Web 2.0 for Teaching and Learning: 
A series of one day hands on workshops
Chris Smith

       Monday 18th to Wednesday 20th April 2011
Sydney
Using Web 2.0 for Teaching and Learning: 
A series of one day hands on workshops
Chris Smith

       Tuesday 26th to Thursday 28th April 2011
Brisbane
Using Web 2.0 for Teaching and Learning: 
A series of one day hands on workshops
Chris Smith

       Friday 27th May 2011
Brisbane
21C School Libraries
– Getting into the action. 
Dr Ross Todd & Lyn Hay

       Monday 30th May 2011
Sydney 
21C School Libraries – Getting into the action 
Dr Ross Todd & Lyn Hay

       Friday 3rd June 2011
Port Macquarie 
Leading Learning: 
A Guided Inquiry Approach
Dr Ross Todd

       Friday 22nd July 2011
Gold Coast
Information Landscapes for 21C Learners: 
Developing Inquiry through web 2.0 & 
student engagement.
Dr Joyce Valenza

       Monday 25th July 2011
How 2 of Web 2.0:
2 week Online Learning Course

       Monday 25th July 2011
Sydney
Information Landscapes for 21C Learners: 
Developing Inquiry through web 2.0 & 
student engagement.
Dr Joyce Valenza

       Wednesday 27th July 2011
Adelaide
Information Landscapes for 21C Learners: 
Developing Inquiry through web 2.0 & 
student engagement.
Dr Joyce Valenza

For more information and to register visit 
www.sybasigns.com.au/seminars 

or contact Jodie on 02 9808 3377 
or jodie@sybasigns.com.au
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